		3006	-	Trimpot®	Trimming	Potentiometer
Features
n	 Axial	leaded
n	 Fully	compatible	with	current	industry
standards
n	 Weldable	nickel	terminals
n	 Very	low	internal	resistance
n	 Agency	recognition:

Power
Dissipation
Amperes
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Amperes
at 23 °C
Seconds
at 23 °C
Watts
at 23 °C
Hold Trip Min. Max. Max. Typ.
MF-S120 15 100 1.20 2.70 0.085 0.160 0.220 6 5.0 1.20
MF-S150 15 100 1.50 3.00 0.050 0.090 0.113 8 5.0 1.30
MF-S175 15 100 1.75 3.80 0.050 0.090 0.120 9 4.0 1.50
MF-S200 30 100 2.00 4.40 0.030 0.060 0.080 10 4.0 1.90
MF-S350 30 100 3.50 6.30 0.017 0.031 0.040 20 3.0 2.50
MF-S420 30 100 4.20 7.60 0.012 0.024 0.040 20 6.0 2.90
Thermal Derating Chart - Ihold/ Itrip (Amps)
Model
Ambient Operating Temperature
-40 ºC -20 ºC 0 ºC 23 ºC 40 ºC 50 ºC 60 ºC 70 ºC 85 ºC